
 
 

Dear St. Therese Families, 
We will be continuing “Pizza Fridays” for the 2021-2022 school year. The cost for each 

Pizza Friday is $3.00 for two slices and is separate from the Simply Gourmet lunch 

calendar. We are returning to MONTHLY ORDERING. We kindly ask that you remit 

paid CASH ONLY in the specified amount (exact change) by the monthly due date, 

sent to your student’s Homeroom Teacher with form below.  

 
SEPTEMBER FULL MONTH ORDER 

$9.00 due Wednesday, September 8 

OCTOBER FULL MONTH ORDER 

$12.00 due Wednesday, September 29 

NOVEMBER FULL MONTH ORDER 

$6.00 due Wednesday, November 3 

DECEMBER FULL MONTH ORDER 

$9.00 due Wednesday, December 1 

JANUARY FULL MONTH ORDER 

$12.00 due Wednesday, January 5 

FEBRUARY FULL MONTH ORDER 

$12.00 due Wednesday, February 2  

MARCH FULL MONTH ORDER 

$12.00 due Wednesday, March 2  

APRIL FULL MONTH ORDER 

$9.00 due Wednesday, March 30 

MAY FULL MONTH ORDER 

$9.00 due Wednesday, March 4  

JUNE FULL MONTH ORDER 

$6.00 due Wednesday, June 1

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

STS OCTOBER 2021 Pizza Friday Monthly Payment / CASH ONLY  
 

Student Name:________________________________________ Grade:______________ 

 

CIRCLE DATE(S):   10/01   10/15   10/22   10/29 

REGULAR ORDER (2 slices) = (# of Dates X $3.00): $___________ Enclosed 

 DOUBLE ORDER (4 slices) = (# of Dates X $6.00): $___________ Enclosed 

DUE WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 29 


